The Specialist In Drum Handling Equipment
1-5154 Series
Single Stationary Drum Rollers
Copyright 2024  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.			   Spec Sheet F1-5154 		  (Updated 28 Feb, 2024)	 1
MADE
IN
USA
service@morsedrum.com 103 Kuhn Rd.

208 4.3
5999SS-P
230 3.7
1-5154-3 20 RPM
or
Add Morse
Control
Package for
1 to 30 RPM
Variable
Speed
60Hz
Inverter duty 1/2 3
230 1.6 CP-1-5154-1-115 *
GEK-1-5154-3
230 1.6 CP-1-5154-1-230 *
230 1.6 CP-1-5154-3-230 *
460 0.8 CP-1-5154-3-460 *
230 1.6 CP-1-5154SS-1-115 *
1-5154SS-3
230 1.6 CP-1-5154SS-1-230 *
230 1.6 CP-1-5154SS-3-230 *
460 0.8 CP-1-5154SS-3-460 *
1-5154-E1
20 60Hz
Explosion proof ** 1/2 1
115 7.4 CP-1-5154-E1-115 *
GEK-1-5154-E1
208 3.9 CP-1-5154-E1-208 *
230 3.7 CP-1-5154-E1-230 *
1-5154SS-E1
115 7.4 CP-1-5154SS-E1-115 *
208 3.9 CP-1-5154SS-E1-208 *
230 3.7 CP-1-5154SS-E1-230 *
1-5154-E1-50
16 50Hz Explosion proof ** 1/2 1
220 3.6 CP-1-5154-E1-220-50 *
GEK-1-5154-E1
1-5154SS-E1-50 220 3.6 CP-1-5154SS-E1-220-50 *
1-5154-E3
20 60Hz
Explosion proof ** 1/2 3
208 2.1 CP-1-5154-E3-208 *
GEK-1-5154-E3
230 2.0 CP-1-5154-E3-230 *
460 1.0 CP-1-5154-E3-460 *
1-5154SS-E3
208 2.1 CP-1-5154SS-E3-208 *
230 2.0 CP-1-5154SS-E3-230 *
460 1.0 CP-1-5154SS-E3-460 *
1-5154-E3-50
1-5154SS-E3-50 16 50Hz
Explosion proof ** 1/2 3
230 1.7 CP-1-5154-E3-230-50 *
GEK-1-5154-E3400 1.0 CP-1-5154-E3-400-50 *
1-5154-E3-575
20 60Hz Explosion proof ** 1/2 3
575 0.7 CP-1-5154-E3-575 *
GEK-1-5154-E3
1-5154SS-E3-575 575 0.7 CP-1-5154SS-E3-575 *
1-5154-A
1-5154SS-A

USA
Control Package # Description
Minimum
Power
Supply
Required
Power Supply Drum RPM
(22.5” Dia.) Drum Roller Capacity
5998-P Control Package for 1-5154-1 15 Amp 1-Phase 115V 60Hz
20 RPM
Liquid Load: 1000 Lb. (455 kg)
Dry Load: 300 Lb. (136 kg)
5998SS-P Control Package for 1-5154SS-1 15 Amp 1-Phase 115V 60Hz
5999-P Control Package for 1-5154-1 10 Amp 1-Phase 230V 60Hz
5999SS-P Control Package for 1-5154SS-1 10 Amp 1-Phase 230V 60Hz
CP-1-5154-1-115 * Control Package for 1-5154-3 20 Amp 1-Phase 115V 60Hz
Variable Speed
1 to 30 RPM
Liquid Load: 1000 Lb. (455 kg)
Dry Load : 300 Lb. (136 kg)
CP-1-5154SS-1-115 * Control Package for 1-5154SS-3 20 Amp 1-Phase 115V 60Hz
CP-1-5154-1-230 * Control Package for 1-5154-3 15 Amp 1-Phase 230V 60Hz
CP-1-5154SS-1-230 * Control Package for 1-5154SS-3 15 Amp 1-Phase 230V 60Hz
CP-1-5154-3-230 * Control Package for 1-5154-3 15 Amp 3-Phase 230V 60Hz
CP-1-5154SS-3-230 * Control Package for 1-5154SS-3 15 Amp 3-Phase 230V 60Hz